
Who’s Who 

S.N Name Designation Landline Email Address 

COMMISSION 

1. Sh. Rajesh Verma, 

Retd. IAS 

Chairperson 011-23446801 cpcaqm-moefcc@gov.in 

2. Sh. Ravi Prakash 

Kaushik 
PS to Chairperson 011-23446822 ravi.kaushik7@gov.in 

3. Dr. S. D. Attri Member-Technical 011-23446804 sd.attri@imd.gov.in 

4. 
Mrs Indu Tipathi 

Consultant (PS) to 

MT (SDA) 
011-23446835 indutripathi201@gmail.com 

5. Dr. Virinder Sharma Member-Technical 011-23446808 virinder.sharma@gov.in 

6. 
Sh. S. V. Ramesha 

Consultant (PS) to 

MT (VS) 
011-23446838 charly7444@gmail.com 

7. Sh. Arvind Kumar 

Nautiyal 

 

Member-Secretary 

011-23701197 

011-23446803 

 

arvind.nautiyal@gov.in 

8. Sh. Sanjay Nautiyal PPS to MS (AKN) 011-23446809 sanjay.nautiyal@nic.in 

9. Dr. Sujit Kumar 

Bajpayee 
Member 011-23446816 sujit.baju@gov.in 

10. 
Sh. Narender Kumar 

Consultant (PS) to 

Member (SKB) 
011-23446847 narender.kumar62@nic.in 

 
SECRETARIAT 

11. Sh. Ram Kumar 

Agrawal 
Director (Tech.) 011-23446806 rk.agrawal69@gov.in 

12. 
Sh. Arjun Singh 

Consultant (PS) to 

Director (Tech.) 
011-23446836 arjun_singh599@yahoo.com 

13. Dr. Vikas Singh Scientist-E 011-23446811 vikas.singh80@gov.in 

14. 
Sh. Gulshan Juneja 

Consultant (PS) to 

Scientist-E 
011-23446851 juneja34c@gmail.com 

15. Sh. Rajendra Sharma Deputy Secretary 011-23446813 rajendrasharma.edu@nic.in 

16. Sh. Atulesh Scientist-D 011-23446820 atulesh.18@gov.in 

17. Dr. Preeti Gunwani Scientist-D 011-23446815 preeti.gunwani@gov.in 

18. Sh. Gyanendra Yadav Under Secretary 011-23446814 gyanendra.30@gov.in 

19. Sh. Amit Kumar Under Secretary 011-23446812 amit.04@gov.in 

20. Sh. Vijay Kumar Scientist-C 011-23446854 vijaykumar.30@gov.in 

21. Dr. Dhananjay Kumar Scientist-C 011-23446853 dkumar.20@gov.in 

22. Sh. Ajay Sharma PPS  ---- ajaysharma@nhai.org 

23. Sh. Vaibhav Kandpal Assistant Legal 

Advisor 

011-23446827 vaibhav.kandpal@gov.in 
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